Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Anderson - (847991) - Southampton Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.33
2:42.80
2:46.23
2:47.21
2:48.38
2:48.60
2:51.93
2:57.86
2:59.09
2:59.80
3:00.91
3:04.02
3:10.94
3:27.19
3:27.83
3:28.37
3:34.11
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Date

18/10/15
08/03/15
11/01/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
24/11113
29/09/13
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25/09/11
08/01/12

16/07/11

Date

18/10/15
08/03/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
30/11/14
16/11/14

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Venue

Aldershot
Waterlooville
Brighton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Feltham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Felpham
Basingstoke

Southampton

Venue

Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Brighton
Bournemouth

Waterlooville
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2:51.93 356 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2
2:57.86 321 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Soton Dolp 2
2:59.09 315 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
2:59.80 311 24/1113 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
3:04.02 290 10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3
3:00.91 305 F 29/09/13 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013 Feltham Soton Dolp 3
3:10.94 259 21/10/12  City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2
3:28.37 200 08/01/12  Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Soton Dolp 4
3:27.19 203 16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2
3:27.83 201 25/09/11 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser Felpham Soton Dolp 3
3:34.11 184 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3
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